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Company Website Accelerated Certificate Program 
123 Baby Box https://123babybox.com/    Business AdministraƟonCreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management and Entrepreneurship
4Smile https://4smile.com/   CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship
Action Property Management http://www.actionlife.com/  Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData Science
Afuri https://afuri.us/  Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟon
AiViva Biopharma, Inc. https://aiviva.com/  Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData Science
Amarna Group https://www.amarna-group.com/   CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship
Amnet New York Inc. http://www.travelwithamnet.com/   Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Tourism & Hotel Management
AMW Smart Shelf https://smartshelf.com/  Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData Science
AONdevices https://aondevices.com/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Finance
Artistree Music http://www.artistreemusic.com/   Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData Science                             Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
Best Ocean Worldwide Logistics, Inc. http://www.bestocean.com/ International Business Operations & Management
Beyond K12 Education   Business AdminstraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsProject Management
BlockBuyer http://www.blockbuyer.com     Business AdministraƟonData AnalyƟcs for BusinessData Science   Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship 
Boys & Girls Club http://www.bgcgg.org/  Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
Bureaucom https://bureaucom.com/  Business AdministraƟonInternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & Management 
Business Expo Center https://www.businessexpocenter.com/  InternaƟonal Tourism & Hotel ManagementDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
Cartan https://www.cartanglobal.com/ International Tourism & Hotel Management
Casablanca Bridal http://www.casablancabridal.com Digital Marketing & Communications
Casanova//McCann http://casanova.com/ Digital Marketing & Communications
CloutHub https://www.clouthub.com/home    InternaƟonal FinanceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsBusiness AdministraƟonInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship 
Conservaco Group https://conservaco.com/    Business AdministraƟonData AnalyƟcs for BusinessData Science   Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
CORT https://www.cort.com/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsBusiness AdministraƟon
County of Orange https://www.ocgov.com/   Business AdminstraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsProject Management
Directive Consulting https://directiveconsulting.com/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsProject Management
East-West Logistics, Inc. https://www.2eastwest.com/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & Management
Echo Media Group http://www.echomediateam.com/ Digital Marketing & Communications
Edyza http://edyza.com    Business AdministraƟonData AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
EvoNexus Incubator https://evonexus.org/    Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship 
Flick https://www.flickpower.com/   CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship
Forte Mare https://www.thefortemare.com/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsProject Management
Gate 5 https://gate-5.com/  CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship
Gee Yu Developing https://geeyustore.com/   Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsProject Management
Genoa Partners, LLC http://www.genoapartnersllc.com/ International Finance 
Geraci LLP https://geracilawfirm.com/    Business AdministraƟonData AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceInternaƟonal Finance 
Girl Scouts OC http://www.girlscoutsoc.org/   Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsProject Management 
Givsum https://www.givsum.com/ Digital Marketing & Communications
GlobeChat https://globechat.com/    Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship InternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & Management
Gorilla Stationers http://www.gorillastationers.com/    Business AdministraƟonData AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
Gotomarket https://www.gotomarketusa.com/services    CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentInnovaƟon Management & EntrepreneurshipInternaƟonal Business OperaƟons ManagementInternaƟonal Finance
GreenTech California https://greentechcalifornia.us/    Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonProject Management 
HackerX http://www.hackerx.org     Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship InternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & ManagementProject Management 
Havaianas https://us.havaianas.com/  Business AdministraƟon    Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons               
Holidale http://holidale.com     Business AdministraƟonData AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonInternaƟonal Finance
ICA Risk Management Consultants https://www.icarisk.com/   Business AdministraƟonInternaƟonal FinanceProject Management 
Immerse https://www.immerse.online      Business AdministraƟonData AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & ManagementProject Management
International Economic Justice League http://www.iejl.org/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsProject Management
Ishigami & Ochi LLP https://www.iiocpa.com/  InternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & ManagementInternaƟonal Finance
Juristerra http://www.Juristerra.net  Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟon
Kapi Residences http://www.kapiresidences.com     Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & ManagementInternaƟonal FinanceInternaƟonal Tourism & Hotel Management
KDOC Santa Ana https://www.kdoc.tv/ Digital Marketing & Communications
Keiretsu Forum SoCal http://www.k4socal.com/   Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & ManagementInternaƟonal Finance
Learn Collaborate https://learncollaborate.com/   CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship
Legacy Hotel & Spa San Diego https://legacyresortandspa.com/ International Tourism & Hotel Management
LiveLoveSpa http://www.livelovespa.com  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Tourism & Hotel Management
L-Nutra https://l-nutra.com/   Business AdministraƟonCreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
Long Beach Convention & Visitors Bureau https://www.visitlongbeach.com/ International Tourism & Hotel Management



LSC Group http://www.yourlscgroup.com/   Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsProject Management
Lula 101 http://www.lulaapparel.com/  Business AdministraƟon  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
Matrix Imaging Inc http://www.matriximaginginc.com/ Digital Marketing & Communications
MSC Software Corportation http://www.mscsoftware.com/    Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsProject Management
Neoboard https://neoboardapp.com/   CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship
NRI Secure Technologies https://www.nri-secure.com/   Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
OC Talk Radio octalkradio.net   Business AdministraƟonCreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
Ocean Institute https://www.ocean-institute.org/ Digital Marketing & Communications
Pacific Symphony http://www.pacificsymphony.org  Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
Passline http://www.passline.com Digital Marketing & Communications
Perfect Point EDM Corporations https://ppedm.com/   Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Business OperaƟons Management
PocketCFO https://www.pocketcfoapp.com/    CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & EntrepreneurshipInternaƟonal Finance
Porcelanosa https://www.porcelanosa-usa.com/ International Business Operations & Management
Prenostik https://www.prenostik.com/   CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship
Related & Co. https://www.relatedco.com/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management and Entrepreneurship
Ria Financial https://www.riafinancial.com/  Business AdministraƟonInternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & Management 
Rise Up for You https://www.riseupforyou.com/ Digital Marketing & Communications
RSI Schools http://www.rschooloc.org/ Digital Marketing & Communications
Scientific Horizons Consulting, LLC https://scientifichorizonsconsulting.com/  Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData Science
Shea Center https://www.sheacenter.org/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Tourism & Hotel Management
Shoelace Wireless http://www.shoelacewireless.com/   Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
Skylab https://www.studioskylab.com/   Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData ScienceDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
SmartFinancial https://www.smartfinancial.com/ Digital Marketing & Communications
Sports1Marketing https://sports1marketing.com/ Digital Marketing & Communications
Steg.AI https://steg.ai/  CreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship
Synthr Health Technologies https://www.syntrtechnologies.com/  Business AdministraƟonInternaƟonal Business OperaƟons & Management 
Talent Evolution https://talentevolution.com/    Business AdministraƟonCreaƟvity & Product DevelopmentDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management and Entrepreneurship
Taqtful https://www.taqtful.com/ Digital Marketing & Communications
Tenacore http://www.tenacore.com/ Project Management
The Food Runners http://www.thefoodrunners.com  Business AdministraƟonDigital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟons
UC Irvine ANTrepreneur Center http://antrepreneur.uci.edu/ Innovation Management & Entrepreneurship 
UCI Beall Applied Innovation (The Cove) http://innovation.uci.edu/the-cove/ Innovation Management & Entrepreneurship 
Unite Socially http://www.unitesocially.org/ Digital Marketing & Communications
Vizio https://sports1marketing.com/ Project Management
Waterborne Skateboards http://www.waterborneskateboards.com    Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsBusiness AdministraƟonInternaƟonal Business OperaƟon & MangementProject Management 
Xendat Data & Analytics https://xendat.com/  Data AnalyƟcs for BusinessData Science
Ys & Partners https://ysandpartners.com/en/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInnovaƟon Management & Entrepreneurship 
Yup Hub https://yuphub.com/  Digital MarkeƟng & CommunicaƟonsInternaƟonal Finance


